Page 1/3
CDHL2  •  Rev. 2025-1-13
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
CDHL2
HAZARDOUS LOCATION LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE
Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D

120-277
277-480
ORDERING GUIDE
Watts
(W)
Beam angle
(°)
Volts
(V)
Fixture current
(A)
4 000 K CRI Life L70
(hrs)
Power factor THD
(%)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
40
80
120-277 0.45 6 529 159 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
80 120-277 0.9 13 120 161 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
80 277-480 0.32 13 324 165 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
120 120-277 1.3 19 253 159 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
40
110
120-277 0.45 6 336 156 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
80 120-277 0.9 12 871 159 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
80 277-480 0.32 13 155 160 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
120 120-277 1.3 18 880 156 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
Order code Type
70392 Side surface mount
70393 Wireguard for 40 W models
70394 Wireguard for 80 W and 120 W models
70395 Pole mounting
70396 Chain mount
Order code Type
70300 Yoke mount
703021 Junction box
1 Hazloc pipe and fittings not supplied.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
QUICK SHIP ACCESSORIES
Side surface mount
Chain mount
Wireguard
Yoke
Pole mounting
Junction box1
Order code Model number Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Color
temps.
(K)¹
Lumen
output
(LM)2, 3
Efficacy
(LM/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4